
EVENT 

DATE DAY SCHOOL

SCHOOL 

LEVEL DEPT.

GROUP INVOLVED/

EVENT NAME TIME

LOCATION OF 

PERFORMANCE

2/2/2019 Sat Logan HS Music

The Class Act at Bettendorf 

"Rhythm on the Riverbend" All Day Bettendorf  IA

2/2/2019 Sat Central HS Music Central Show Choirs All Day Dubuque 

2/3/2019 Sun Central HS Music

Winter Band Concert - both 

bands 1:30 PM CHS Aud.

2/5/2019 Tues Logan HS HS Music

Grateful Red Pep Band @ ASL 

Floor Hockey 4:00 Logan HS MPR

2/8/2019 Fri

Logan MS, 

Lincoln, 

Longfellow MS Music Logan Invite (Show Choir) PM Logan HS

2/8-9/2019 Fri/Sat Logan HS Music Logan Showcase All Day Logan HS

2/9/2019 Sat Central HS Music Central Show Choirs All Day Logan HS

2/9/2019 Sat Various HS Music

WSMA Honors Auditions - Select 

Students All Day Central High School

2/12/2019 Tues Logan HS HS Music Grateful Red Pep Band 6:45 p.m. Logan HS Fieldhouse

2/16/2019 Sat Central HS Music District Solo/Ensemble Contest All Day Onalaska High School

2/21/2019 Thurs

Hamilton/

SOTA I ELEM Music K/1 Concert 5:00 PM Hamilton Elementary

2/21/2019 Thurs Logan MS MS Music 6th Grade Orchestra Festival Day

Logan Middle 

Auditorium

2/21/2019 Thurs Northside ELEM Music K/1 Concert 5:30 & 6:15 PM Northside Cafeteria

2/21/2019 Thurs

Longfellow/L

DI MS Music 6th Grade Orchestra Festival TBD Logan MS

2/23/2019 Sat Multiple MS Music Middle School Solo & Ensemble 8:00-4:00 PM Onalaska HS

2/23/2019 Sat, Logan HS Music

Classy Ladies and The Class Act 

at Broadheard All Day Brodhead HS

2/23/2019 Sat

Longfellow/L

DI MS Music

Regional Solo & Ensemble 

Festival - select students TBD Central HS

2/24/2019 Sun Central HS HS Music

Robed Choir and Upper Treble 

Choir-Performance at the

"Caring for Souls" Concert 2:00 PM

Good Shepherd 

Lutheran Church

2/25/2019 Mon Logan MS/HS Music

All City Prep Show Choir 

performance 7:00 AM Central High School


